TAON ApS  Tlf.: +45 24488480  E-mail: info@taon.dk  www.taon-hydraulic.com
CATALOGUE
HYDRAULIC PUMPS
TAON ApS  Tlf.: +45 24488480  E-mail: info@taon.dk  www.taon-hydraulic.com
1
Catalogue
Hydraulic pumps
Table of contents

 The flow is proportional to the drive speed and the
displacement.
 The flow can be steplessly varied by adjustment of the
swashplate angle.
 2 case drain ports
 Excellent suction characteristics
 Low noise level
 Long service life
 Axial and radial load capacity of drive shaft
 Favorable power/weight ratio
 Versatile controller range
 Short control time
 The through drive is suitable for adding gear pumps and axial
piston pumps up to the same size, i.e., 100% through drive.
Number   Serie     Displacement     Pressure: Cont./Peak
 A10VSO18  31  18 cc/rev.  280 Bar/350 Bar
 A10VSO28  31  28 cc/rev.  280 Bar/350 Bar
 A10VSO45  31   45 cc/rev.  280 Bar/350 Bar
 A10SVO45   52  45 cc/rev.  250 Bar/315 Bar
 A10VSO60  53  60 cc/rev.  250 Bar/315 Bar
 A10VSO71  31  71 cc/rev.  280 Bar/350 Bar
 A10VSO100  31  100 cc/rev.  280 Bar/350 Bar
 A10VSO140  31  140 cc/rev.  280 Bar/350 Bar
TAON ApS  Tlf.: +45 24488480  E-mail: info@taon.dk  www.taon-hydraulic.com
4

FEATURES
 Axial piston pump in swash plate design for hydrostatic
drives in open circuit operation
 The flow is proportional to the input drive speed and
displacement. By adjusting the swash plate angle it is
possible to infinitely vary the output flow.
 Excellent suction characteristics
 Low noise level
 Long service life
 Modular design
 Short response times
 Variable through drive options
 Visual swivel angle indicator
 Optional mounting position
Number   Serie     Displacement     Pressure: Cont./Peak
 A4VSO40  10  40 cc/rev.  350 Bar/400 Bar
 A4VSO71  10  71 cc/rev.  350 Bar/400 Bar
 A4VSO125  10, 11, 30   125 cc/rev.  350 Bar/400 Bar
 A4SVO180   30  180 cc/rev.  350 Bar/400 Bar
 A4VSO250  10, 11, 30  250 cc/rev.  350 Bar/400 Bar
 A4VSO355  30  355 cc/rev.  350 Bar/400 Bar
 A4VSO500  10, 11, 30  500 cc/rev.  350 Bar/400 Bar
 A4VSO750  30  750 cc/rev.  350 Bar/400 Bar
 A4VSO1000   30  1000 cc/rev.  350 Bar/400 Bar
TAON ApS  Tlf.: +45 24488480  E-mail: info@taon.dk  www.taon-hydraulic.com
5

FEATURES
 Variable axial piston pump of swashplate design for hydrostatic drives in closed circuit.
 The flow is proportional to the drive speed and displacement.
 The flow can be infinitely varied by adjusting the swashplate angle.
 Flow direction changes smoothly when the swashplate is moved through the neutral
position.
 A wide range of highly adaptable control devices with different control and regulating
functions, for all important applications.
 Two pressure-relief valves are provided on the high-pressure side to protect the
hydrostatic transmission (pump and motor) from overload.
 The high-pressure relief valves also function as boost valves.
 The integrated boost pump acts as a feed pump and control pressure supply.
 The maximum boost pressure is limited by a built-in low-pressure relief valve.
 High pressure level for high power density and good efficiency.
Number   Serie     Displacement     Pressure: Cont./Peak
 A4VG45  40  45 cc/rev.  450 Bar/500 Bar
 A4VG65  40  65 cc/rev.  450 Bar/500 Bar
 A4VG85  40   85 cc/rev.  450 Bar/500 Bar
 A4VG110   40  110 cc/rev.  450 Bar/500 Bar
 A4VG145  40  145 cc/rev.  450 Bar/500 Bar
 A4VG175  40  175 cc/rev.  450 Bar/500 Bar
 A4VG210  40  210 cc/rev.  450 Bar/500 Bar
 A4VG280  40  280 cc/rev.  450 Bar/500 Bar
TAON ApS  Tlf.: +45 24488480  E-mail: info@taon.dk  www.taon-hydraulic.com
6

 For versatile use
 Open circuit
FEATURES
 Variable pump with axial tapered piston rotary group of
bent-axis design, for hydrostatic drives in open circuit.
 For use in mobile and stationary applications.
 Flow is proportional to the drive speed and displacement.
 The flow can be steplessly changed by adjusting the bent
axis.
 Wide selection of control devices.
 Compact, robust pump with a long service life.
 High efficiency.
 High pressure level and low power dissipation.
 Compact design for limited installation space.
  Number     Serie     Displacement     Pressure: Cont./Peak
 A7VO28  63  28 cc/rev.  350 Bar/400 Bar
 A7VO55  63  55 cc/rev.  350 Bar/400 Bar
 A7VO80  63  80 cc/rev.  350 Bar/400 Bar
 A7VO107   63  107 cc/rev.  350 Bar/400 Bar
 A7VO160  63  160 cc/rev.  350 Bar/400 Bar
 A7VO250  63  250 cc/rev.  350 Bar/400 Bar
 A7VO355  63  355 cc/rev.  350 Bar/400 Bar
 A7VO500  63  500 cc/rev.  350 Bar/400 Bar
TAON ApS  Tlf.: +45 24488480  E-mail: info@taon.dk  www.taon-hydraulic.com
7

of bent-axis design for hydrostatic drives in open circuits.
 The flow is proportional to the input speed and to the
displacement, and is infinitely variable from qV max to qV min = 0.
 The pump is suitable for direct mounting on the flywheel case in
diesel engines.
 One common suction port for auxiliary pump and both circuits.
 A wide range of control instruments is available for different
control and regulating functions.
 Individual power controller.
 Integrated auxiliary pump with pressure-relief valve, optionally with
additional pressure-reduction valve.
 Power take-off for mounting axial piston and gear pumps.
 Excellent power-to-weight ratio.
 Long service life.
  Number     Serie     Displacement     Pressure: Cont./Peak
 A8VO55  6  55 cc/rev.  350 Bar/400 Bar
 A8VO80  6  80 cc/rev.  350 Bar/400 Bar
 A8VO107   6  107 cc/rev.  350 Bar/400 Bar
 A8VO140  6  140 cc/rev.  350 Bar/400 Bar
 A8VO200  6  200 cc/rev.  350 Bar/400 Bar
TAON ApS  Tlf.: +45 24488480  E-mail: info@taon.dk  www.taon-hydraulic.com
10